

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
MILLING & RESURFACING
US 17 BUS, NC 344, DMV DRIVEWAY AND PARKING LOT

RPC CONTRACTING INC BARNHILL CONTRACTING
COMPANY
KITTY HAWK, NC ROCKY MOUNT, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

Item ID	Code	Description	Quantity	Unit	Price	Amount	Price	Amount
0001	0000100000-N	800 MOBILIZATION						
			Lump Sum			124900.00		165000.00
0002	0106000000-E	230 BORROW EXCAVATION	1,400	CY	12.00	16800.00	12.00	16800.00
0003	0163000000-E	250 REMOVAL OF EXT CONC PVMT	200	SY	17.90	3580.00	10.00	2000.00
0004	0318000000-E	300 FND CONDIR MATL MINOR STRS	30	TON	50.00	1500.00	100.00	3000.00
0005	0320000000-E	300 FND CONDIR GEOTEXTILE	20	SY	17.70	354.00	10.00	200.00
0006	0366000000-E	310 15" RC PIPE CULV III	100	LF	160.00	16000.00	150.00	15000.00
0007	1220000000-E	545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	120	TON	35.00	4200.00	45.00	5400.00
0008	1245000000-E	SP SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	7	SMI	1190.00	8330.00	1100.00	7700.00
0009	1297000000-E	607 MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5")	257,217	SY	1.21	311232.57	1.00	257217.00
0010	1308000000-E	607 MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** (0"-3")	9,300	SY	2.55	23715.00	2.50	23250.00
0011	1519000000-E	610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	24,864	TON	34.80	865267.20	38.00	944832.00
0012	1575000000-E	620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,493	TON	362.90	541809.70	382.00	570326.00
0013	1693000000-E	654 ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	160	TON	150.00	24000.00	120.00	19200.00
0014	2253000000-E	840 PIPE COLLARS	3	CY	500.00	1500.00	2000.00	6000.00
0015	2286000000-N	840 MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	5	EA	1600.00	8000.00	1500.00	7500.00
0016	2374000000-N	840 FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** (TYPE E)	9	EA	650.00	5850.00	750.00	6750.00
0017	2473000000-N	SP GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (EA) (MODIFY EXISTING FRAME WITH GRATE & HOOD)	1	EA	250.00	250.00	750.00	750.00
0018	2549000000-E	846 2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	905	LF	60.00	54300.00	44.00	39820.00
0019	2591000000-E	848 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	133	SY	95.00	12635.00	65.00	8645.00
0020	2600000000-N	SP RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMP	23	EA	750.00	17250.00	850.00	19550.00
0021	2605000000-N	848 CONCRETE CURB RAMP	27	EA	1840.00	49680.00	1500.00	40500.00
0022	2612000000-E	848 6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	125	SY	115.00	14375.00	65.00	8125.00
0023	2830000000-N	858 ADJ MANHOLES	22	EA	400.00	8800.00	350.00	7700.00
0024	2845000000-N	858 ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	26	EA	150.00	3900.00	250.00	6500.00
0025	2995000000-N	SP GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (EA) (MASONRY DRAINAGE STRUCTURE REPAIR)	16	EA	1500.00	24000.00	1000.00	16000.00
0026	4413000000-E	SP WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,200	SF	7.00	8400.00	7.00	8400.00
0027	4457000000-N	SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)						
			Lump Sum			51600.00		25000.00
0028	4685000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	64,500	LF	0.56	36120.00	0.60	38700.00
0029	4686000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	82,934	LF	0.65	53907.10	0.75	62200.50
0030	4697000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINE 8"120 MILS	2,500	LF	3.00	7500.00	2.00	5000.00
0031	4710000000-E	1205 24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	2,900	LF	10.00	29000.00	8.00	23200.00
0032	4721000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120	36	EA	100.00	3600.00	100.00	3600.00
0033	4725000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	205	EA	125.00	25625.00	100.00	20500.00
0034	4810000000-E	1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	145,270	LF	0.25	36317.50	0.14	20337.80
0035	4820000000-E	1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"	2,500	LF	0.50	1250.00	0.25	625.00
0036	4835000000-E	1205 PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	780	LF	3.00	2340.00	1.00	780.00
0037	4840000000-N	1205 PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER	36	EA	25.00	900.00	40.00	1440.00
0038	4845000000-N	1205 PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	205	EA	25.00	5125.00	40.00	8200.00

JUN 08, 2017 12:03 PM

PASQUOTANK

TIP NO

2017CPT.01.28.10701.1

2:00PM 2 / 2 005

JUN 07 2017 DA00359
6.044 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
MILLING & RESURFACING
US 17 BUS, NC 344, DMV DRIVEWAY AND PARKING LOT

				RPC CONTRACTING INC		BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	
				KITTY HAWK, NC		ROCKY MOUNT, NC	
0039	4905000000-N	1253 SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	800 EA	35.00	28000.00	30.00	24000.00
0040	6084000000-E	1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING	5 ACR	1715.00	8575.00	1715.00	8575.00
0041	7288000000-E	1715 PAVED TRENCH (***** (1-1"))	490 LF	16.00	7840.00	18.00	8820.00
0042	7288000000-E	1715 PAVED TRENCH (***** (1-2"))	150 LF	24.00	3600.00	20.00	3000.00
0043	7300000000-E	1715 UNPAVED TRENCH (***** (1-2"))	530 LF	8.50	4505.00	8.00	4240.00
0044	7324000000-N	1716 JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	28 EA	375.00	10500.00	200.00	5600.00
0045	7444000000-E	1725 INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	8,594 LF	6.25	53712.50	6.75	58009.50
0046	7456000000-E	1726 LEAD-IN CABLE(***** (14-2))	1,670 LF	2.00	3340.00	1.50	2505.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	2523985.57	TOTAL	2530497.80
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	2523985.57	SUB-TOTAL	2530497.80
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL			
RPC CONTRACTING INC				1	2523985.57		
BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY				2	2530497.80		